
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
1 Raymond Klein Brookings 50 50 50 50 50 250 
1 Bailey Hyland Lake 50 50 50 50 50 250 
2 Grace VanderWal Brookings 50 50 50 48 50 248 
3 Kennedy Keck Hand 50 47 45 50 50 242 
4 Reganne Miles Spink 45 50 50 50 47 242 
5 Taylor Lick Roberts 50 50 50 45 47 242 
6 Alyssa Anderson Codington 50 44 50 50 47 241 
7 Hailey Schoenfelder Beadle 50 50 50 50 41 241 
8 Brooklynn Baird Meade 50 50 45 45 50 240 
9 Hannah Schoenfelder Beadle 50 47 45 50 47 239 
10 Bobbi Eide Potter 50 50 50 41 47 238 
11 Rayven Dutenhoffer Brown 45 50 50 42 50 237 
12 Mercedes Jones Buffalo/Jerauld 50 50 45 48 44 237 
13 Emma Bowser Brown 45 50 50 50 41 236 
14 Owen Pierce Brookings 50 47 50 48 41 236 
14 Lincoln Beyers Edmunds 50 47 50 48 41 236 
15 Isabel Bostrom Codington 50 47 45 42 50 234 
16 Isaac Boden Lincoln 48 50 42 50 44 234 
17 Clay Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 50 44 45 50 44 233 
18 Jade Twedt Lincoln 50 44 45 44 50 233 
19 Nora Gordon McCook 45 50 45 48 44 232 
20 Isabelle Vargas Lincoln 50 39 50 45 47 231 
21 Trystan Traupel McCook 50 50 37 50 44 231 
22 Isabelle May Butte/Lawrence 50 47 47 36 50 230 
23 Victoria Hoffman Sanborn 50 44 45 50 41 230 
24 Garet Wicks Lake 50 50 50 48 32 230 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
25 Caroline Zeeb Turner 50 45 35 50 47 227 
26 Martin Dorsett Day 50 44 50 36 47 227 
27 Mackenzie Hershman Beadle 50 47 50 41 38 226 
28 Payton Uecker Sanborn 50 44 50 44 38 226 
29 Sara Heine Butte/Lawrence 36 47 50 48 44 225 
30 Allison Leber McCook 50 50 45 42 38 225 
31 McKenna Huenink Union 45 47 45 45 41 223 
32 Sutton Senska Sanborn 45 39 45 48 44 221 
33 Addison Gordon McCook 50 47 47 42 35 221 
34 Hope Baysinger Sanborn 50 50 37 33 50 220 
35 Addyson Orth Buffalo/Jerauld 45 50 27 50 47 219 
36 Allie Westra Lincoln 45 47 45 34 47 218 
37 Regan Rasmussen Union 50 44 30 50 44 218 
38 Alexander Behrens McCook 44 50 45 38 41 218 
39 Quinn Ulvestad Brookings 50 44 35 44 44 217 
40 Maria Addy McCook 50 44 45 44 32 215 
41 Kellen Rempp Roberts 45 47 30 45 47 214 
42 Michael Dorsett Day 50 50 45 23 44 212 
43 Katelyn Tieszen Turner 45 44 50 28 44 211 
44 Carley Crist Union 50 44 35 34 47 210 
45 Rylie Sleep Butte/Lawrence 50 50 14 45 50 209 
46 Anna Arhart Buffalo/Jerauld 50 47 27 50 35 209 
47 Lila Johnson Spink 50 47 47 33 32 209 
48 Teagen Moody Sanborn 44 37 50 44 32 207 
49 Sarah Erk Butte/Lawrence 20 47 50 45 44 206 
50 Riley Hennen Codington 50 50 27 28 50 205 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
51 Lillie Boden Lincoln 50 44 42 22 47 205 
52 Andrew Beermann Union 50 33 45 45 32 205 
53 Kylie Hermann Spink 50 44 30 45 35 204 
54 Ada Sharp Brown 50 47 30 45 32 204 
55 Grace Lemmer Spink 48 47 45 28 35 203 
56 Brylie Schlotterbeck Codington 50 44 35 41 32 202 
57 Danielle Brooks Sanborn 48 50 37 50 17 202 
58 Brooklyn Caffee Buffalo/Jerauld 50 47 47 34 23 201 
59 Deegan Moes Spink 48 44 45 28 35 200 
60 Josalyn Traupel McCook 50 44 50 29 26 199 
61 Ella Fagerhaug Aurora 50 47 11 42 47 197 
62 Mikaela Schmitt Spink 50 44 9 50 44 197 
63 Olivia Gibbs Davison 50 45 22 45 35 197 
64 Kenna Dickson Beadle 50 44 50 14 38 196 
65 Brooklyn Hyland Lake 50 37 37 36 35 195 
66 David Pickard Brookings 45 37 50 14 47 193 
67 Landon Tieszen Turner 50 25 27 45 44 191 
68 Kassandra Pickard Brookings 50 44 14 42 41 191 
69 Kaylee Biel Marshall 48 44 45 12 41 190 
70 Trayton Moore Aurora 50 50 6 36 44 186 
71 Gage Wik Hand 50 37 14 50 35 186 
72 Amelia Remacle Turner 28 47 35 38 35 183 
73 Chase Neuman Union 38 44 27 27 44 180 
74 Norman Johnson Brown 50 33 9 50 38 180 
75 TyLee Tetrault Butte/Lawrence 50 39 14 48 29 180 
76 McKenzie Uecker Sanborn 50 39 11 50 29 179 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
77 Lydia Anderson Clay 45 47 27 8 50 177 
78 Jozlynn Tegethoff Hanson 50 44 22 18 41 175 
79 Glenn Carter Butte/Lawrence 34 39 30 50 20 173 
80 Aralyn Jurrens Hamlin 44 25 37 42 23 171 
81 Robbie Sealey Lincoln 50 47 11 23 38 169 
82 Ian Henderson Union 48 39 30 29 23 169 
83 Shiloh Senska Sanborn 44 44 35 15 29 167 
84 Alexandria Herrity Union 8 44 45 33 35 165 
85 Olivia Knox Spink 41 45 11 29 38 164 
86 Clara Remacle Turner 8 44 27 48 35 162 
87 Ray Sanders Fall River 8 47 21 50 32 158 
88 Alexis Moore Aurora 34 44 35 22 23 158 
89 Maddisyn Thompson Brookings 28 47 45 14 23 157 
90 Kyza Johnson Aurora 50 17 37 20 32 156 
91 Sophie Kelly Sanborn 8 37 14 45 38 142 
92 Jayde Englund Spink 12 12 35 50 29 138 
93 Brooklyn Schroeder Hanson 8 47 11 34 32 132 
94 Jacob Frost Minnehaha 6 15 45 11 44 121 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  
 

     

 

 

 
   

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 
  

 

2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
1ST PLACE TEAM 

Beadle County Team 
Hannah Schoenfelder 239 
Hailey Schoenfelder 241 
Kenna Dickson 196 
Mackenzie Hershman 226 
TOTAL 706 

2ND PLACE TEAM 
Brookings County Team 2 

Owen Pierce 236 
Grace VanderWal 248 
Quinn Ulvestad 217 
TOTAL 701 

Codington Team 
Alyssa Anderson 241 
Isabel Bostrom 234 
Riley Hennen 205 
Brylie Schlotterbeck 202 
TOTAL 680 

Brown County 
Norman Johnson 180 
Ada Sharp 204 
Emma Bowswer 236 
Rayven Dutenhofer 237 
TOTAL 677 

Lincoln County Team 1 
Allie Westra 218 
Isabelle Vargas 231 
Lillie Boden 205 
TOTAL 654 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  
 

     

  

 

  
 

 
 

   

 

  

  
 

 

   

2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Butte/Lawrence Team A 

Izzy May 230 
Tylee Tetrault 180 
Rylie Sleep 209 
Sarah Erk 206 
TOTAL 645 

Lincoln County Team 2 
Isaac Boden 234 
Jade Twedt 233 
Robbie Sealey 169 
TOTAL 636 

Brookings County Team 1 
Maddisyn Thompson 157 
David Pickard 193 
Kassy Pickard 191 
Raymond Klein 250 
TOTAL 634 

Jerauld/Buffalo Team 106 
Addyson Orth 219 
Brooklyn Caffee 201 
Anna Ahart 209 
TOTAL 629 

Sanborn County Team 104 
Payton Uecker 226 
Sophie Kelly 142 
Shiloh Senska 167 
Sutton Senska 221 
TOTAL 614 

Spink County Team 1 
Kylie Hermann 204 
Lila Johnson 209 
Deegan Moes 200 
Mikaela Schmitt 197 
TOTAL 613 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  
 

     

   

 

  

 

   

  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Spink County Team 2 

Jayde Englund 138 
Olivia Knox 164 
Grace Lemmer 203 
Reganne Miles 242 
TOTAL 609 

Sanborn County Team 103 
Hope Baysinger 220 
Teagan Moody 207 
McKenzie Uecker 179 
TOTAL 606 

Turner County Team 
Amelia Remacle 183 
Clara Remacle 162 
Landon Tieszen 191 
Caroline Zeeb 227 
TOTAL 601 

Union County Team 2 
Andrew Beerman 205 
Carley Crist 210 
Ian Henderson 169 
Chase Neuman 180 
TOTAL 595 

Aurora County Team 109 
Alexis Moore 158 
Trayton Moore 186 
Ella Fagerhaug 197 
Kyza Johnson 156 
TOTAL 541 

Davison/Hanson Team 
Olivia Gibbs 197 
Jozlynn Tegethoff 175 
Brooklyn Schroeder 132 
TOTAL 504 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Individual Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACE WASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/ SNACKS 
REASONS/ 
TV TOTAL 

1 Anika Main Butte/Lawrence 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 
2 Taylor Schroeder Hanson 50 45 50 45 50 50 290 
3 Anna Johnson Brown 50 50 50 45 50 45 290 
4 Hope Karels Grant 50 50 45 48 50 43 286 
5 Paige Foster Brookings 50 45 50 45 48 48 286 
6 Hannah Beyers Edmunds 45 47 50 45 50 48 285 
7 Morgan Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 50 47 50 42 50 45 284 
8 Evelyn Fritz Roberts 50 47 50 48 48 40 283 
9 Haley Huot Clay 50 47 50 45 50 40 282 
10 Faith Ziegler Codington 50 47 50 50 50 35 282 
11 Macy Quartier Union 50 39 50 50 48 45 282 
12 Katherine Heine Butte/Lawrence 45 50 50 48 48 40 281 
13 Lydia Main Butte/Lawrence 50 50 45 50 50 35 280 
14 Lane Espedal Davison 50 47 45 50 45 43 280 
15 Ellery Stark Codington 48 50 47 50 45 40 280 
16 Gabriel Stern Brookings 50 50 50 50 45 35 280 
17 Bailey Fairbanks Tripp 50 50 45 45 45 43 278 
18 Lucy Walker Codington 50 50 45 50 45 38 278 
19 Lane Burkel Sanborn 50 37 50 50 43 48 278 
20 Ashley Tieszen Turner 50 44 45 45 48 45 277 
21 Kara Roshone Turner 50 50 50 50 43 33 276 
22 Jessemy Sharp Brown 50 50 47 45 48 35 275 
23 Mercedes Jarding Hanson 50 47 45 45 40 48 275 
24 Jillian Huenink Union 50 50 45 48 48 33 274 
25 Declan Tveit Brule 50 44 50 50 45 33 272 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

   

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Individual Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACE WASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/ SNACKS 
REASONS/ 
TV TOTAL 

26 Alicia Davis Brown 44 50 42 50 43 43 272 
27 Jodyn Bawek Spink 50 50 45 36 50 40 271 
28 Lauren Heine Butte/Lawrence 50 50 45 48 45 33 271 
29 Hayden Schroeder Hanson 45 44 50 41 45 45 270 
30 Ashlyn Ebben Roberts 50 47 47 44 43 38 269 
31 Emma Pierce Brookings 50 47 45 38 45 43 268 
32 Kyanna Clark Aurora 50 47 50 45 40 35 267 
33 Tessa Henderson Union 45 47 50 50 48 25 265 
34 George Neuman Union 50 44 47 50 38 35 264 
35 Angela Munsen Aurora 50 47 35 45 43 43 263 
36 Hannah Loehrer Codington 50 47 50 50 38 28 263 
37 Zachary Bowser Brown 50 34 45 45 40 45 259 
38 Ashlynn Smith Union 45 47 50 48 40 28 258 
39 Karin Sweeter Lincoln 50 47 37 50 48 25 257 
40 Megan Sanders Fall River 50 47 47 50 33 30 257 
41 Kaylyn Chapman Brookings 50 44 50 34 38 40 256 
42 Talayna Opdahl Hamlin 42 34 39 50 45 45 255 
43 Caleb Roth Hyde 50 44 45 50 38 28 255 
44 Bennett Gordon Butte/Lawrence 45 47 45 36 35 43 251 
45 Sara Jessen Hand 45 44 27 38 48 48 250 
46 Rachel Richards Roberts 50 50 39 48 20 43 250 
47 Isaiah Sharp Brown 50 50 45 41 35 28 249 
48 Landon Braun Spink 41 47 37 50 38 35 248 
49 Emmalee Nielsen Roberts 50 47 9 45 50 45 246 
50 Emma Sealey Lincoln 50 34 27 45 45 40 241 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

   

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Individual Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACE WASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/ SNACKS 
REASONS/ 
TV TOTAL 

51 Elizabeth Shultz Brookings 50 25 37 50 38 40 240 
52 Jaxen Dockter Roberts 50 15 45 50 48 30 238 
53 Haeleigh Mulder Buffalo/Jerauld 50 37 50 28 38 35 238 
54 Taya Chelmo Brule 45 44 37 45 33 33 237 
55 Madison Hershman Beadle 44 47 27 41 47 30 236 
56 Hunter Biel Marshall 45 47 50 48 23 20 233 
57 Matea Gordon Butte/Lawrence 48 47 14 38 45 40 232 
58 Katelyn Vargas Lincoln 50 44 30 23 45 40 232 
59 Autumn Hedeen Lincoln 50 47 50 22 28 35 232 
60 Brinleigh Mack Brookings 42 50 17 41 38 43 231 
61 Amber Potter Faulk 50 47 21 48 28 33 227 
62 Cassandra Twedt Lincoln 45 39 21 38 45 38 226 
63 Laniee Forst Davison 50 47 27 34 33 35 226 
64 Breanna Roth Spink 33 44 11 48 43 45 224 
65 Catherine Klein Brookings 50 47 50 12 20 43 222 
66 Chase Dailey Deuel 28 50 37 45 30 30 220 
67 Kyle Sanders Fall River 50 47 11 48 33 28 217 
68 Isabelle Mairose Brule 50 47 22 34 28 35 216 
69 Carver Lindsey Sanborn 45 47 14 28 38 43 215 
70 Brady Larson Sanborn 38 12 42 42 45 35 214 
71 Tanner Eide Potter 50 44 17 12 48 40 211 
72 Devyn Brooks Sanborn 20 34 47 28 33 33 195 
73 Rebecca Schuette/Milbrandt Hyde 45 28 22 28 28 25 176 
74 Wesley Bigge Davison 50 12 19 15 20 14 130 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Teams Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
1ST PLACE TEAM 

Butte/Lawrence Team A 
Lauren Heine 271 
Anika Main 300 
Kate Heine 281 
Bennett Gordon 251 
TOTAL 852 

2ND PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 1 

Hannah Loehrer 263 
Ellery Stark 280 
Lucy Walker 278 
Faith Ziegler 282 
TOTAL 840 

Brown County 
Alicia Davis 272 
Anna Johnson 290 
Isaiah Sharp 249 
Jessemy Sharp 275 
TOTAL 837 

Hanson County Team 
Taylor Schroeder 290 
Hayden Schroeder 270 
Mercedes Jarding 275 
TOTAL 835 

Brookings County Team 2 
Paige Foster 286 
Elizabeth Schultz 240 
Brinleigh Mack 231 
Gabriel Stern 280 
TOTAL 806 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Teams Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Roberts County Team 

Jaxen Dockter 238 
Ashylnn Ebben 269 
Emmalee Nielsen 246 
Evelyn Fritz 283 
TOTAL 798 

Butte/Lawrence Team B 
Matea Gordon 232 
Lydia Main 280 
Morgan Mackaben 284 
TOTAL 796 

Union County Team 2 
Tessa Henderson 265 
Ashlyn Smith 258 
George Neuman 264 
TOTAL 787 

Brookings County Team 1 
Kaylyn Chapman 256 
Emma Pierce 268 
Catherine Klein 222 
TOTAL 746 

Spink County Team 1 
Jodyn Bawek 271 
Landon Braun 248 
Breanna Roth 224 
TOTAL 743 

Lincoln County 
Karin Sweeter 257 
Autumn Hedeen 232 
Katelyn Vargas 232 
Cassandra Twedt 226 
TOTAL 721 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


  

 

 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Teams Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Sanborn Team 102 

Lane Burkel 278 
Devyn Brooks 195 
Brady Larson 214 
Carver Lindsey 215 
TOTAL 707 

Davison County Team 
Wesley Bigge 130 
Lane Espedal 280 
Lainee Forst 226 
TOTAL 636 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States  
Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
1 Karly Monnier Deuel 50 47 47 49 47 47 287 
2 Elisabeth Kluin Minnehaha 50 47 42 50 49 48 286 
3 Titus Roesler Turner 50 45 50 49 43 45 282 
4 Hannah Frost Minnehaha 50 50 50 49 42 40 281 
5 Sydney Grendler Brookings 50 47 47 49 43 41 277 
6 Lindsey Vander Wal Brookings 50 44 50 49 40 44 277 
7 Sydney Senyak Potter 50 47 47 45 41 46 276 
8 Madison Hofer Turner 50 47 50 49 40 39 275 
9 William Karels Grant 50 44 45 45 43 47 274 
10 Hunter Eide Potter 50 44 45 45 42 48 274 
11 Christopher Schlecht Codington 50 47 50 50 33 44 274 
12 Emily Foiles Clark 50 50 30 50 45 47 272 
13 Sara Thyen Codington 48 50 50 38 43 43 272 
14 Marcus Harris Bennett 50 47 47 50 35 43 272 
15 Kayla Sperry Codington 50 47 50 49 33 43 272 
16 Peyton Melius Faulk 50 44 45 50 39 43 271 
17 Anne Meland Roberts 50 50 47 49 34 41 271 
18 Taya Pawlowski Hand 50 47 45 45 35 47 269 
19 Taylor McMartin Turner 50 47 50 45 35 42 269 
20 Kendra Johnson Day 50 47 50 49 30 43 269 
21 Dirby Bawek Spink 50 50 35 50 40 43 268 
22 Riley Johnson Day 45 47 42 39 47 46 266 
23 Hailie Stuck Spink 50 44 42 50 37 43 266 
24 Sydney Walker Codington 50 47 26 49 45 48 265 
25 Kendra Schlecht Codington 50 44 50 49 29 43 265 
26 Kristen Wieman Turner 45 47 50 49 31 41 263 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
27 Kate DeVelder Clay 50 47 45 50 30 40 262 
28 Kiarra Stuck Spink 50 50 45 50 28 39 262 
29 Hannah Remacle Turner 50 47 45 50 37 32 261 
30 Erin Moncur Hand 50 47 47 50 25 42 261 
31 Allison Fischer Codington 50 44 50 50 35 31 260 
32 Tyler DeVelder Clay 44 47 50 50 31 37 259 
33 Dilyn Brooks Sanborn 50 47 45 49 33 34 258 
34 Morgan Melius Faulk 50 47 30 49 35 45 256 
35 Laney Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 41 44 45 45 34 46 255 
36 Alexis Roth Hyde 50 44 45 50 31 33 253 
37 Sierra Huck Codington 50 50 30 49 30 44 253 
38 Phillip Hauck Clay 38 50 50 49 27 39 253 
39 Alisha McMartin Turner 50 45 45 44 25 44 253 
40 Kaelie Keiser Sully 44 47 50 45 24 40 250 
41 Jarody Udager Meade 50 39 50 50 20 41 250 
42 Ruby Ann Hoiten McCook 48 44 50 45 20 40 247 
43 Marissa Hofer Turner 45 44 45 45 32 35 246 
44 Tasha Zirbel Day 50 44 50 49 18 35 246 
45 Mianna Tveit Brule 50 44 50 49 22 30 245 
46 Bailey Schlotterbeck Codington 45 44 26 43 43 43 244 
47 Karli Keck Hand 50 47 50 45 20 32 244 
48 Bailey Thompson Davison 50 33 39 49 30 42 243 
49 Kassidy Clark Aurora 50 44 47 44 22 36 243 
50 Colton Wicks Lake 44 47 45 32 33 38 239 
51 Cassidy Keck Hand 50 50 29 50 20 40 239 
52 Ashley Moore Aurora 50 44 45 49 15 36 239 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Individual Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

PLACE NAME COUNTY TV FACEWASH COOLERS SNACKS REASONS/SNACKS REASONS/TV TOTAL 
53 Taryn Opdahl Hamlin 48 44 37 45 32 32 238 
54 Hayden Niles Day 38 47 45 49 31 28 238 
55 Elaina Schmitt Spink 45 44 26 43 39 41 238 
56 Megan Gillen Aurora 38 47 47 45 23 37 237 
57 Lynn Foster Brookings 50 47 39 35 25 40 236 
58 John Cian McMillin Minnehaha 50 44 50 33 22 35 234 
59 Alicia VanderWal Brookings 50 47 11 49 30 41 228 
60 Alexis Kelly Sanborn 48 44 50 23 20 40 225 
61 Taylor Lindsey Sanborn 45 44 45 45 20 25 224 
62 Emily Thompson Davison 41 44 37 35 30 31 218 
63 Nick Snedeker Sanborn 41 47 39 50 19 22 218 
64 Shelby Barber Buffalo/Jerauld 48 44 47 19 15 34 207 
65 Jenna Johnson Brule 38 47 47 35 12 25 204 
66 Brayton Mack Brookings 50 47 50 0 31 25 203 
67 Samantha Ford Davison 44 39 47 17 22 20 189 
68 Lane Thompson Brookings 36 25 50 32 22 20 185 
69 Andrew Johnson Day 6 39 50 45 20 25 185 
70 Emma Heine Clay 28 0 0 50 25 33 136 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


     

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
1ST PLACE TEAM 

Turner County Team 1 
Kristen Wieman 263 
Titus Roesler 282 
Madison Hofer 275 
Marissa Hofer 246 
GROUP THINK 35 
TOTAL 855 

2ND PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 2 

Sierra Huck 253 
Kendra Schlecht 265 
Sara Thyen 272 
Sydney Walker 265 
GROUP THINK 45.5 
TOTAL 847.5 

Codington County Team 1 
Allison Fischer 260 
Christopher Schlecht 274 
Bailey Schlotterbeck 244 
Kayla Sperry 272 
GROUP THINK 36 
TOTAL 842 

Spink County Team 1 
Dirby Bawek 268 
Elaina Schmitt 238 
Hailie Stuck 266 
Kiarra Stuck 262 
GROUP THINK 33.5 
TOTAL 829.5 

SDSU  Extension is an equal oppor tunity  provider  and employer  in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies  of  South Dakota State University,  South Dakota Board of  Regents  and United States  Department  of  Agriculture.  ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


     

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Day County Team 

Kendra Johnson 269 
Riley Johnson 266 
Andrew Johnson 185 
Tasha Zirbel 246 
GROUP THINK 37.5 
TOTAL 818.5 

Hand County Team 
Erin Moncur 261 
Taya Pawloski 269 
Karli Keck 237 
Cassidy Keck 239 
GROUP THINK 40 
TOTAL 809 

Minnehaha County Team 
Hannah Frost 281 
Elisabeth Kluin 286 
John Cian McMillin 234 
GROUP THINK 0 
TOTAL 801 

Brookings Team 1 
Sydney Grendler 277 
Lynn Foster 236 
Brayton Mack 203 
Alicia VanderWal 228 
GROUP THINK 44 
TOTAL 785 

Turner County Team 2 
Taylor McMartin 269 
Hannah Remacle 261 
Alisha McMartin 253 
GROUP THINK 0 
TOTAL 783 

SDSU  Extension is an equal oppor tunity  provider  and employer  in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies  of  South Dakota State University,  South Dakota Board of  Regents  and United States  Department  of  Agriculture.  ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


     

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Team Results Consumer Decision Making iGrow.org 

TEAM/MEMBERS 
Clay County Team 

Kate Develder 262 
Tyler Develder 259 
Phillip Hauck 253 
Alternate: Emma Heine 136 
GROUP THINK 0 
TOTAL 774 

Aurora County Team 
Ashley Moore 239 
Megan Gillen 237 
Kassidy Clark 243 
GROUP THINK 35.5 
TOTAL 754.5 
Sanborn/Buffalo-Jerauld Team 101 
Alexis Kelly 225 
Taylor Lindsey 224 
Dilyn Brooks 258 
Shelby Barber 207 
GROUP THINK 31 
TOTAL 738 

Davison Team 
Bailey Thompson 243 
Emily Thompson 218 
Samantha Ford 189 
GROUP THINK 0 
TOTAL 650 

SDSU  Extension is an equal oppor tunity  provider  and employer  in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies  of  South Dakota State University,  South Dakota Board of  Regents  and United States  Department  of  Agriculture.  ©2018 

http:iGrow.org
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